
EVENT DATES 2026 ORGANIZATION 

Meat Raffle Saturday, February 21, 2026 AVA 

Super Bowl Party Sunday, February 8, 2026 HVA 

Irish Night Saturday, February 28, 2026 HVA 

Event Saturday, April 4, 2026 VFW-Aux 

Breakfast w/Easter Bunny Sunday, March 29, 2026 HVA 

Easter Egg Hunt Sunday, March 29, 2026 VFW 

Beef on Wick Saturday, May 16, 2026 AVA-Aux 

Post Clean Up Sunday, May 17, 2026 HVA 

Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 VFW 

Veterans Campout ??? VFW 

Golf Tournament Saturday, July 25, 2026 Private 

Craft Sale/Junk in Trunk Saturday, August 15, 2026 HVA 

Meat Raffle Saturday, September 12, 2026 AVA 

Member Appreciation  Saturday, September 19, 2026 HVA 

Octoberfest  Saturday, October 3, 2026 HVA 

Octoberfest Clean-up Sunday, October 4, 2026 HVA 

Bazaar Saturday, October 10, 2026 VFW-AUX 

Lions Casino Night Saturday, October 17, 2026 Private 

Halloween Party Saturday, October 24, 2026 HVA 

Spaghetti Dinner Saturday, November 7, 2026 VFW-AUX 

Craft/Bake Sale Saturday, November 21, 2026 AVA-AUX 

Veterans Day 
Wednesday, November 11, 

2026 
VFW 

Cash Bash Saturday, November 14, 2026 AVA-AUX 

Breakfast w/Santa Sunday, December 6, 2026 HVA-VFW 

Member Xmas Party Saturday, December 12, 2026 HVA 

 


